

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
W20-82109				

Office Use Only



FILED 2020 JUL 29 AM IO: 22 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

n . Litt

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 7/29/20

NAME: UH A INVESTMENTS, INC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 70.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE & Hodge

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

- -

.

-

T

.

-

The name of the corpora				
<u>ARTICLE II PRINC</u>	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:	
11623 Hibbs Grove Dr Cooper City, FL 33330		Cooper City, FL 33330		
<u>_</u>			2920 SECU	
ARTICLE IV SHAR	ES 200			
			SSEE	
	stock is:	Name and Title:	29 AHIO 29 AHIO SSEEL FLOM	
	stock is:	Name and Title:	29 AHIO 29 AHIO SSEEL FLOOD	
4 <u>RTICLE VINITL</u> Name and Title	stock is:		29 AHIO 29 AHIO SSEEL FLOM	
ARTICLE V INITL Name and Title Address	Ali Marktan Director	Address:	29 AHIO 29 AHIO SSEEL FLOM	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Title Address	stock is: <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Umar Mushtaq - Director <u>11623 Hibbs Grove Dr</u> Cooper City, FL 33330	Address:	29 AMIO: 22 SSEE. FLOMOA	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	Ali Mushtaq, - Director	Address:	29 AHIO: 22 SSEE, FLOMOA	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title , Address	Ali Mushtaq, - Director Ali Mushtaq, - Director Ali Mushtaq, - Director Ali Mushtaq, - Director Cooper City, FL 33330 Ali Mushtaq, - Director Cooper City, FL 33330	Address: Name and Title: Address:	29 AHIO: 22 SEE. FLOMOA	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title , Address	Ali Mushtaq, - Director Ali Mushtaq, - Director	Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	29 AHIO: 22 SEE. FLOMOA	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address;
<u>CLE VIREGISTERED AGENT</u>	

Name:	Ali Mushtaq
Address:	_11623 Hibbs Grove Dr.
	Cooper City, FL 33330

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

J.

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Ali Mushtaq Name: 11623 Hibbs Grove Dr. Address: Cooper City, FL 33330

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

	07/27/2020
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a tliffed degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

_______ Date